Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bennion - (1168952) - Coalville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
32.83
33.00
33.01
33.03
34.10
35.30
35.33
35.59
35.60
35.72
36.18
36.32
37.55
37.78
38.16
38.46
38.93
38.94
40.06
41.65
42.98
44.38
54.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
403
402
402
365
329
328
321
321
317
305
302
273
268
260
254
245
245
225
200
182
165
88

WA Pts

Round

I I T I I =

N

I I I I T

I I I T

Round

Date

04/02/17
19/11/16
171117
04/02/17
20/11/15
06/02/16
03/11/15
20/03/16
23/04/16
29/08/15
05/07/15
03/10/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
01/03/15
26/04/15
14/11/14
04/10/14
23/08/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
28/09/13

Date

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville Club Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

Rugby Open Meet 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Peterborough
Sheffield
Leicester
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Rugby
Leicester
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 2
2
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
3
3
3
3
3
2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
3
2
3
3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.01
32.83
33.03
33.00
35.60
35.59
35.30
34.10
35.33
36.32
35.72
36.18
38.93
37.55
37.78
38.46
38.94
38.16
40.06
41.65
42.98
44.38
54.81

Copyright 2024

402
409
402
403
321
321
329
365
328
302
317
305
245
273
268
254
245
260
225
200
182
165
88

m I I

I I T

I T I I I I

171117
04/02/17
04/02/17
19/11/16
23/04/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
20/11/15
03/11/15
03/10/15
29/08/15
05/07/15
26/04/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
14/11/14
01/11/14
04/10/14
23/08/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
28/09/13

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville Club Championships

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Peterborough
Whitwick
Braunstone
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



